Item No. Description S Class U/M Packed Retail Pack Case Pack UPC 1 UPC 2 Category
183610 COKE CLASSIC 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000000443 5
183612 CHERRY COKE 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000018011 5
183620 COKE DIET 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000000450 5
183625 COKE ZERO 24/20 Z BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000040869 5
183640 SPRITE 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000007640 5
183800 COKE CLASSIC 24/12 Z CANS (2/12PKS) 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 049000012781 5
183802 COKE DIET 24/12 Z CANS (2/12PKS) 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 049000010633 5
183808 COKE ZERO 24/12 OZ CANS (2/12PKS) 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 049000042559 5
183810 PEPSI 24/12 OZ CANS 728 CSE 00030 EA 12 OZ 1 012000000133 5
183820 DR. PEPPER 2/12 PKS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 078000003154 5
183822 DR. PEPPER DIET 2/12 PKS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 078000003239 5
183825 DR. PEPPER 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000082401 5
183826 DR. PEPPER CHERRY 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 000000183826 5
183827 DR. PEPPER ZERO 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000035308 5
183828 DR. PEPPER DIET 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000083408 5
183829 DR. PEPPER CHERRY ZERO 2 LITER 728 CSE 00006 EA 2 LITER 1 007800003536 5
183830 SPRITE 24/12 Z CANS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 049000019384 5
183840 7-UP 2/12 PKS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 078000000382 5
183842 7-UP 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000001617 5
183847 7-UP ZERO 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 000000183847 5
183850 MOUNTAIN DEW 24/12 OZ CANS 728 CSE 00030 EA 12 OZ 1 012000000850 5
183880 PEPSI 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 012000001291 5
183890 PEPSI DIET 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 012000001307 5
183900 MOUNTAIN DEW 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 012000001314 5
183902 MOUNTAIN DEW DIET 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 012000001345 5
183910 BIG RED SODA 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078170003787 5
183920 RC COLA 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 000000183920 5
184010 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z COLA 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184010 070038343080 5
184020 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z DR-CHOICE 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184020 070038585282 5
184030 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z ROOT BEER 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184030 070038343103 5
184040 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z LEMON-LIME 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184040 070038343127 5
184050 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z CREME SODA 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184050 070038585305 5
184060 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z ORANGE 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184060 070038343110 5
184070 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z GRAPE 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184070 070038351511 5
184080 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z STRAWBERRY 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184080 070038351504 5
184211 BC SODA CANS 2/12PK-12Z CLUB SODA 726 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 000000184211 070038605386 5
184627 OZARKA MIO DRINK WATER 6/1 GAL 725 CSE 00006 GAL 1 GAL 1 072653001017 072653601019 5
213785 TROP PURE ORANGE JUICE 12/32 OZ 710 CSE 00012 EA 32 OZ 1 048500000007 048500000004 5
213790 TROPICANA APPLE JUICE 12/32 OZ 710 CSE 00012 EA 32 OZ 1 048500000496 048500000493 5
213795 TROP CRANBERRY COCKTAIL 12/32 OZ 710 CSE 00012 EA 32 OZ 1 048500006726 048500006723 5
217250 HAWAIIAN PUNCH FRT JUICY RED 12/32Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 32 OZ 1 014800645118 014800645101 5
218179 POWERADE FRUIT PUNCH 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000003710 5
218181 POWERADE MT BLAST 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000007909 5
218183 POWERADE LEMON LIME 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000003697 5
218185 POWERADE ORANGE 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000032789 5
218187 POWERADE GRAPE 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 000049000048 5
218189 POWERADE ZERO MIXED BERRY 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000050752 5
218191 POWERADE ZERO FRUIT PUNCH 24/20 OZ 695 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 049000056433 5
218461 V-8 ENERGY STRAW KIWI CAN 12/11.5Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 051000276230 051000276237 5
218463 V-8 ENERGY ORG/PINEAPPL 12/11.5Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 051000276339 551000276336 5
218467 V-8 ENERGY BLK CHERRY 12/11.5 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 051000276254 10051000276251 5
218487 V-8 JUICE 12/12 OZ BOTTLE #13804 730 CSE 00012 EA 12 OZ 1 051000138033 10051000138047 5
218490 V-8 SPICY HOT 12/12Z BOTTLE #13802 730 CSE 00012 EA 12 OZ 1 051000138019 051000138023 5
218510 V-8 SPLASH BERRY-BLND 12/16Z #14653 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 051000146533 051000146530 5
218520 V-8 SPLASH FRUIT-MED 12/16Z #14663 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 051000146632 051000146639 5
218530 V-8 SPLASH STRWB-KIWI 12/16Z #14655 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 051000146557 051000146554 5
218540 V-8 SPLASH TROP-BLEND 12/16Z #14654 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 051000146540 051000146547 5
230108 BUG JUICE 25X22 CARDBOARD BARREL 730 EA 1 EACH 5 000000230108 000000230108 5
230110 BUG JUICE SUCTION CUP HI-VIS 1/EA 730 EA 1 RACK 10 000000230110 5
437590 ARIZONA TEA SWEET PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008717711 613008717704 5
437595 ARIZONA TEA W/LEMON PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 088130994635 073360710421 5
437600 ARIZONA TEA FRTPUNCH PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008718763 613008718770 5
437605 ARIZONA TEA GRAPE PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008719296 613008719340 5
437613 ARIZONA TEA R-X ENERGY PP.99 24/22Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 23 OZ 1 613008718459 613008718466 5
437615 ARIZONA TEA KIWI-STRWB PP.99 24/22Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 23 OZ 1 073360709494 073360710483 5
437620 ARIZONA TEA MANGO PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008735418 613008735425 5
437623 ARIZONA WATERMELON PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008720209 613008720216 5
437625 ARIZONA TEA GRN-TEA PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008715267 613008715274 5
437629 ARIZONA TEA PEACH PP.99 24/22 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 23.5 OZ 1 613008719514 613008719517 5
443110 SUNKIST ORANGE SODA 24/20 OZ BOTTLE 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000113402 5
490128 PEDIALYTE GRAPE 12/16.9 OZ 695 CSE 12 16.9 OZ 1 070074676081 070074676074 4
490130 PEDIALYTE COCONUT 12/16.9 OZ 695 CSE 12 16.9 OZ 1 070074676043 070074676036 4
490132 PEDIALYTE STRAWBERRY 12/16.9 OZ 695 CSE 12 16.9 OZ 1 070074675992 070074675985 4
624821 SILK ALMOND DARK CHOC 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 025293004320 10025293004327 9
624823 SILK ALMOND UNSWT VAN 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 025293004337 10025293004334 9
624826 STOK COLD BREW VANILLA 2/1.5 GALLON 730 CSE 00002 EA 1.5 GAL 1 000000624826 004127102835 5
624830 STOK COLD BREW BLACK 2/1.5 GALLON 730 CSE 00002 EA 1.5 GAL 1 5
624833 INT/DEL ICED COFFEE OREO 12/15 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 15 OZ 1 036632075017 026632075011 5
624835 INT/DEL ICED COFFEE CARM 12/15 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 15 OZ 1 036632075004 5
624837 INT/DEL ICED COFFEE VAN 12/15 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 15 OZ 1 036632078230 5
624838 INT/DEL ICED COFFEE REESE 12/15 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 15 OZ 1 036632079794 036632079798 5
624839 INT/DEL ICED COFFEE MOCHA 12/15 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 15 OZ 1 036632078186 5
624962 PREMIER PROTEIN VAN SHAKE 12/11.5Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 643843717041 643843717034 5
624964 PREMIER PROTEIN CHOC SHAKE 12/11.5 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 643843717157 643843717140 5
624966 PREMIER PROTEIN CAFE LATTE 12/11.5 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 643843717898 643843717881 5
624968 PREMIER PROTEIN CHOC PB 12/11.5 730 CSE 00012 EA 11.5 OZ 1 643843718390 643843718383 5
624971 PREMIER PROTEIN SUCTION CUP 2 EA 730 EA 12 RACK 1 000000624971 5
624973 SHAMROCK PROTEIN CAR/LATTE 12/12 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 12 OZ 1 10028300015330 5
624975 SHAMROCK PROTEIN STR/BERRY 12/12 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 12 OZ 1 002830000437 1002830004334 5
718460 V-8 ENERGY B2G1F 36 CT BUNDLE 730 BDL 36 DISPLAY 1 000000718460 5
740122 DRINK & PLAY APPLE 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 856590005068 28565900050686 5
740124 DRINK & PLAY FRT PUNCH 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 856590005051 28565900050518 5
740126 DRINK & PLAY STRW/KIWI 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 856590005075 20856590005079 5
740128 DRINK & PLAY DISPLAY  N/C  EACH 730 CSE 00001 EA EACH 1 856590055568 5
740130 DRINK & PLAY MANGO/PAPPLE 12/10 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 10 OZ 1 856590005099 2085659005093 5
754001 CAPRI SUN POUCH WILD CHERRY 10/BOX 730 BOX 00010 EA EACH 4 087684002087 000000754001 5
754005 CAPRI SUN POUCH FRUIT PUNCH 10/BOX 730 BOX 00010 EA EACH 4 087684002044 000000754005 5
754007 CAPRI SUN POUCH F/P GRAB/GO 10/BOX 730 BOX 00010 EA EACH 1 087684002049 10087684011512 5
756038 OZARKA SP/WATER SPORT CAP 24/700ML 725 CSE 00024 EA 700 ML 1 022592431147 022592710037 5
756043 OZARKA SPRING WATER 48/8 OZ 725 CSE 00048 EA 8 OZ 1 022592001111 022592481111 5
756051 FIJI WATER 24 PK 16.9 OZ 725 CSE 00024 EA 16.9 OZ 1 632565000012 632565000111 5
756056 OZARKA MIO DRINK WATER 24/16.9 OZ 725 CSE 00024 GAL 16.9 OZ 1 072653001598 072653241598 5
756061 OZARKA MIO DISTILLED WATER 6/1 GAL 725 CSE 00006 GAL 1 GAL 1 072653001031 072653601033 5
756067 CORE PERFECT PH WATER 24/20 OZ 725 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 853004004488 5
756069 CORE PERFECT PH WATER 12/30 OZ 725 CSE 00012 EA 30 OZ 1 853004004041 5
756100 NIAGARA WATER 24/.5 LTR PURIFIED 726 CSE 00024 EA .5 LTR 1 027541010008 027541001235 5
756105 NIAGARA WATER 24/20 OZ PURIFIED 725 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 027541009996 027541009828 5
756115 NIAGARA WATER 18/1 LITER 725 CSE 00018 EA LITER 1 027541122039 5
756146 FIJI WATER 12/1 LITER 725 CSE 00012 EA LTR 1 632565000029 632565000050 5
756148 FIJI WATER 12/700ML 725 CSE 00012 EA 700ML 1 632565000654 632565000678 5
756200 KOOLAID BURSTS BLUE MOON 12/6.75OZ. 730 CSE 00012 EA 6.75 OZ 1 043000953891 043000953898 5
756201 KOOLAID BURSTS B2G1F 36/6.75OZ 730 DSP 00036 EA DISPLAY 1 000000756201 5
756210 KOOLAID BURSTS TROP PUNCH 12/6.75OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 6.75 OZ 1 043000953921 043000953920 5
756220 KOOLAID BURSTS CHERRY 12/6.75 OZ. 730 CSE 00012 EA 6.75 OZ 1 043000953938 043000953935 5
756300 KOOLAID RTD 12/16Z TROP PUNCH #6476 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 043000064764 043000064761 5
756305 KOOLAID RTD 12/16Z GRAPE #6475 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 043000064757 043000064754 5
756315 KOOLAID RTD 12/16Z CH/LIMEADE #6475 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 043000064771 043000064778 5
756810 BUG JUICE FRUITY PUNCH 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301017 704982311017 5
756815 BUG JUICE DRAGON BERRY 24/10 OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301093 704982311098 5
756820 BUG JUICE LEMONY LIME 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301031 704982301031 5
756825 BUG JUICE BUBBLE GUM 24/10 OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301109 704982311102 5
756830 BUG JUICE OUTRAGEOUS ORANGE 24/10OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301048 704982311048 5
756838 BUG JUICE SPIDER JUICE 24/10 OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301130 704982311139 5
756840 BUG JUICE GRAPEY GRAPE 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301024 704982311024 5
756845 BUG JUICE LEAP'N LEMONADE 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301062 704982311062 5
756850 BUG JUICE BERRY RASPBERRY 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301055 704982311055 5
756860 BUG JUICE STRAW'NANA 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301086 704982301086 5
756870 BUG JUICE WHISTL'N W/MELON 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982301079 704982301079 5
756872 BUG JUICE VITA BUG BERRY 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982347053 704982347152 5
756874 BUG JUICE VITA BUG BLUE 24/10OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982347060 704982347169 5
756876 BUG JUICE BLUE BANANAS 24/10 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982311177 704982311178 5
756878 BUG JUICE GREEN GOOP 24/10 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982311153 704982311154 5
756880 BUG JUICE SLIME 24/10 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 704982311160 704982311161 5
757120 RED BULL ENERGY DRINK 24/8 OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 8 OZ 1 901000006262 002490100094 5
757122 RED BULL S/F ENERGY DRINK 24/8 OZ. 730 CSE 00024 EA 8 OZ 1 611269101713 611269122114 5
757155 MONSTER STRAWBERRY DREAM 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847891857 070847891864 5
757156 LIQUID DEATH MOUNTAIN WATER 12/16 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 860000023917 5
757157 MONSTER ENERGY OR DREAMSICKLE 24/16 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847890805 007847890812 5
757159 MONSTER ULTRA VIOLET 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847027324 070847027355 5
757160 MONSTER ENERGY 24/16Z #81116 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847811169 070847811237 5
757161 MONSTER ENERGY LO-CARB 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847811268 070847811275 5
757162 MONSTER ENER KHAOS 24/16Z #81174 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847811749 070847811770 5
757164 MONSTER ENER ZERO ULTRA 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847012474 070847012481 5
757166 MONSTER ENER ZERO ABSOLUTE 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847000037 070847003403 5
757167 MONSTER ENER SUNRISE 24/16Z 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847020905 070847021841 5
757169 MONSTER ENER PEACHY KEEN 24/16 OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 16 OZ 1 070847029427 070847029434 5
757180 MONSTER ENER LOCA MOCHA 12/16Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 070847812715 070847831068 5
757192 MONSTER JAVA MEAN BEAN 12/16Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 070847812609 070847831037 5
757300 MONSTER ENERGY TALL CAN 12/24Z 730 CSE 00012 EA 24 OZ 1 070847811244 070847811985 5
790028 MOTTS CLAMATO COCKTAIL 12/16 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 014800511765 5
790030 MOTTS CLAMATO COCKTAIL 12/32 OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 32 OZ 1 014800513240 014800513247 5
790032 MOTTS CLAMATO PICANTE CKTL 12/16OZ 730 CSE 00012 EA 16 OZ 1 014800512748 014800512724 5
823112 YOO HOO! CHOCOLATE DRINK 24/15.5OZ 730 CSE 00024 EA 15.5 OZ 1 072350240023 5
823120 IBC ROOT BEER 24/12 OZ BOTTLE 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 072796022719 072796002711 5
823125 IBC CREAM SODA 24/12 OZ BOTTLE 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 072796990100 007279690004 5
823140 A & W ROOT BEER 2/12 PKS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 078000001877 5
823142 A & W CREAM SODA 2/12 PKS 728 CSE 00024 EA 12 OZ 1 078000054163 5
823143 A & W CREME SODA 24/20 OZ BOTTLE 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000054408 5
823158 A & W ROOT BEER 24/20 OZ BOTTLES 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000052404 5
823159 A&W ROOT BEER ZERO SUGAR 24/20 BOT 728 CSE 00024 EA 20 OZ 1 078000053401 5
824494 JUICE CITRUS BERRY 14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 10016300160501 5
824496 JUICE FRUIT SPLASH 14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 10016300160556 5
824498 JUICE ORANGE/MANGO 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 10016300160518 5
824502 JUICE ORANGE 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160474 016300160471 5
824504 JUICE APPLE 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160566 016300160563 5
824506 JUICE GRAPE 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160580 016300160587 5
824508 JUICE CRANBERRY 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160597 016300160594 5
824510 JUICE PINK G/FRUIT 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160542 016300160549 5
824512 JUICE STRAW/KIWI 12/14 OZ GROWERS 710 CSE 00012 EA 14 OZ 1 016300160498 016300160495 5
824514 JUICE APPLE 24/10 OZ  TROPICANA 710 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 5
824516 JUICE ORANGE 24/10 OZ  TROPICANA 710 CSE 00024 EA 10 OZ 1 5
900912 LIQUID IV HYDRATION ACIA BERRY 8 CT 724 BOX 8 EACH 12 863323000351 863323000368 7
900914 LIQUID IV HYDRATION TANGERINE 8 CT 724 BOX 00008 EA EACH 12 085174100876 850021474072 7
990809 LIQUID IV HYDRATION W/MELON 8 CT 724 BOX 8 EACH 12 851741008936 850021474065 7
990906 LIQUID IV HYDRATION L/L 8 CT 724 BOX 8 EACH 12 863737000121 863737000138 7
990908 LIQUID IV HYDRATION PASSION FR 8CT 724 BOX 8 EACH 12 851741008141 851741008158 7
990910 LIQUID IV HYDRATION S/BERRY 8 CT 724 BOX 8 EACH 12 851741008981 850021474058 7